
P. Masters J. Collie M. Ravbar C Taylor G Baguley P Hick L Vickers B Young G. Galvin P. Bidwell S. Beyers E. Eaves M. Dermatossian

Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director

Board meeting (Chair) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Wednesday, 25 August 2021 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Wednesday, 8 September 2021 ✓ ✓ A ✓ ✓ ✓

Wednesday, 22 September 2021 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Tuesday  2 November 2021 ✓ ✓ Ceased ✓ ✓ Ceased

Wednesday 10 November 2021 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Friday, 19 November 2021 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Wednesday, 15 December 2021 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Monday, 10 January 2022 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Thursday, 3 March 2022 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ Ceased Ceased Ceased

Wednesday, 9 March 2022 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Wednesday, 27 April 2022 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Monday, 16 May 2022 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Wednesday, 22 June 2022 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
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